
Proposed Sinclair Expansion Project Timeline
Construction Event Expected Timeline From Expected Duration

15 Days

Earthwork & Grading Tuesday 6/8/21 5 Days

24" RCP Storm POC Thursday 4/29/21 3 Days

Site Utilities Tuesday 5/18/21 25 Days

Expected Timeline To
Monday 5/3/2021

Monday 6/7/21

Monday 6/7/21

Monday 6/14/21

Detention Pond Tuesday 5/18/21

10 days

Sidewalks & Paths Friday 7/9/21 5 Days

Wednesday 8/4/21

Thursday 7/15/21

Centerpoint Electrical Services Friday 4/9/21 50 Days

Electrical Power Thursday 7/1/21 15 DaysWednesday 7/21/21

Thursday 6/17/21

Electrical Lighting & Specialties Thursday 7/22/21

5 days

Hydroseed & Sod Friday 7/23/21 3 Days

Thursday 7/29/21

Thursday 7/27/21

Canopy Installation SW1 Friday 7/9/21 5 Days

Finish Grading Friday 7/16/21 5 Days

Thursday 7/15/21

Thursday 7/22/21

Fencing Friday 7/23/21

Project Complete Tuesday 8/17/21 Tuesday 8/17/21 0 Days

Aries Modular Buildings Monday 6/14/21 Thursday 7/22/21 29 Days

Friday 8/6/21

Punchlist Monday 8/9/21 Friday 8/13/21 5 Days

Final Inspection Monday 8/16/21 Monday 8/16/21 1 Day

Pre-Final / Substantial Installations Friday 8/6/21 1 Day

Plumbing & Electrical Thursday 6/17/21 Monday 6/21/21 3 Days

Deck & Canopy Tuesday 6/22/21 Tuesday 6/29/21 6 Days

Restrooms Monday 6/14/21 Friday 7/2/21 15 Days

Delivery & Setup Monday 6/14/21 Tuesday 6/15/21 2 Days

Classrooms Wednesday 6/16/21 Monday 7/12/21 19 Days

Delivery Wednesday 6/16/21 Tuesday 6/22/21 5 Days

Underpinning Thursday 6/24/21 Friday 6/25/21 2 Days

Fire Alarm Monday 6/28/21 Friday 7/2/21 5 Days

Electrical Tuesday 6/29/21 Friday 7/2/21 4 Days

Deck & Canopy Wednesday 6/30/21 Thursday 7/8/21 7 Days

Setup Friday 6/18/21 Wednesday 6/30/21 9 Days

Plumbing Tuesday 6/29/21 Thursday 7/1/21 3 Days

Customer Inspection Wednesday 7/14/21 Wednesday 7/14/21 1 Day

Punchlist Thursday 7/15/21 Thursday 7/22/21 6 Days

Underpinning Monday 7/5/21 Thursday 7/6/21 2 Days

Fire Alarm Thursday 7/1/21 Monday 7/12/21 8 Days


